Common PRoVU® mETER FEaTUREs
• nEma 4X, IP65 Front
• Input Power options Include 85-265 VaC or
12-24 VDC
• Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"
• Programmable Displays & Function Keys
• optional sunBright Display models for
outdoor applications

Relays: Four Form A (SPST) rated 3 A @ 30 VDC and 125/250 VAC
resistive load; 1/14 HP (≈ 50 watts) @ 125/250 VAC for inductive loads.
oRDERInG InFoRmaTIon
PRoVU® PD6200 analog Inputs
85-265 VaC
model
12-24 VDC
model options Installed
PD6200-6R0 PD6200-7R0 None
PD6200-6R2 PD6200-7R2 2 Relays
PD6200-6R3 PD6200-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R4 PD6200-7R4 4 Relays
PD6200-6R5 PD6200-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R7 PD6200-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
To order SunBright display models replace the “R” with “H” (i.e. PD6200-6H2)
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
PRoVU® PD6300 Pulse Inputs
85-265 VaC
model